OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION NORTHWEST NEW MEXICO PACKER LEAKAGE TEST

perator <u>WILLIA</u> ecation	AMS P	RODUCTION COMPAN	ΙΥ		Lease <u> </u>	ROSA UN	IT	Well No	D88A	
		Sec08T	wp3	1 N R	ge. <u>6W</u>	Cour	nty SAN JUAN	Meter a	#_82061, 82062	
	NAME OF RESERVOIR OR POOL				TYPE OF PR	METHOD OF PROD. (Flow or Art. Lift)		PROD. MEDIUM (Tbg. or Csg.)		
Upper Completion	PICTURED CLIFFS			s			FLOWING		TUBING	
Lower Completion					GAS		FLOWING		TUBING	
				PRE-FLOW	SHUT-IN PRE	SSURE D	ATA			
Upper Completion	Hour, date shut-in 6-23-95		Length of time shut- 5 DAYS			SI pres	s. psig P = 1307 SITP = 1009		Stabilized? (Yes or No) NO	
Lower Completion	Hour, date shut-in 6-23-95		Leng	Length of time shut-in 5 DAYS		SI press. psig SITP = 525		s	Stabilized? (Yes or No) NO	
				FL	OW TEST NO	. 1				
ommenced at (hour, date)* 6-29-95							Zone producing (Upper or Lower) LOWER			
TIME (hour, date)		LAPSED TIME SINCE*	PRESSURE				PROD. ZONE TEMP.		REMARKS	
			CSG	Completion						
6-29-95		24 HOURS	1310	1009	437				Q = 542 MCF/D	
6-30-95		48 HOURS	1294	1012	416				Q = 450 MCF/D	
eby certify that	st the in	GED - COULD NOT GET information herein contain when y Robinson vation Division OCT 1 1 1995 UTY OIL & GAS INSPEC	ned is true		to the best of	my knowi tor <u>WILLI.</u> <u>SUSA</u> CLER	edge. AMS PRODUCTION N GRIGUHN		7	
									1985 A	

ONE COME POLICE.

PO Bex 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District IV

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-9719

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec. NM 27418

State of New Mexico erals & Natural Resources Den

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-104 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

District IV X AMENDED REPORT PO Bex 2008, Santa Fe. NM 27504-2000 REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT Operator name and Address OGRID Number WILLIAMS PRODUCTION COMPANY 120782 P.O. BOX 58900 Reason for Filing Com AR SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84158-0900 CH EFFECTIVE DATE: PAGE 3/12/85 API Number Pool Code 3004529132 Property Name 96175 Property Code Well Number ROSA UNIT #REA 10 Surface Location II. Let.Idn North/South Line County L 31N 4cW SAN JIJAN 55 5 790 11 Bottom Hole Location III. or let no Let Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line 12 Lee Cede 13 Producing Method Code " Gas Connection Date 15 C-129 Permit Number " C-129 Effective Date " C-129 Expiration Date III. Oil and Gas Transporters Transporter OCRID Transporter Name " POD 11 O/G POD ULSTR Lecation and Description GARY WILLIAMS ENERGY 2813362 / 0 L SE SIN ACW 310 17TH ST. SVETE 5300 DENVER CO \$1202 WILLIAMS/FIELD SERVICES 025244 2813363 ATTN:GLENNA BITTON PO BOX SPEE SALT LAKE CITY UTAH 84158-6986 9018 GIANT PEFLYING COMPAN P.O. BOA 12599 SCOTTSBAL , AZ 267 . Nadi APR IV. Produced Water " POD 24 POD ULSTR Location and Description 2813364 V. Well Completion Data Spud Date Ready Date " TD " PBTD " Perferations * Hole Stre " Casing & Tubing Size 32 Depth Set 33 Sacks Cement VI. Well Test Data Date New Off Gas Delivery Date * Test Date 7 Test Length 36 Tbg. Pressure " Cag. Pressure " Cheke Size 41 Off ^a Water 4 Gas " AOF ⁴⁵ Test Method " I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: CONNIE LAMBERT Printed name: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #3 Title: SR. OFFICE ASSISTANT Approval Date: APR 1 3 1995 Date: December 14, 1994 Phone: (801)584-7084 4 If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator NORTHWEST PIPELINE CORPORATION #016129 Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title